C
Locks for narrow stiles   |   TESA ASSA ABLOY catalogue   9
CYL: cylinder TE5 50303040N // ESC: 2units E19000NE escutcheons
STR.: stainless steel strikes A = 1 unit C2240BEAI + 2units C2230INOX //
B = 1unit C2246BEAI + 2 units C2230INOX
2230PE Cylinder Backsets Product code CYL STR.  ESC
TE-5
25 2230PE253AI • A •
30 2230PE303AI • A •
35 2230PE353AI • A •
Cylinder
not
included
25 4230PE253AI A •
30 4230PE303AI A •
35 4230PE353AI A •
2231PE Cylinder Backsets Product code CYL STR.  ESC
TE-5
25 2231PE253AI • A •
30 2231PE303AI • A •
35 2231PE353AI • A •
Cylinder
not
included
25 4231PE253AI A •
30 4231PE303AI A •
35 4231PE353AI A •
2236PE Cylinder Backsets Product code CYL STR.  ESC
TE-5
25 2236PE253AI • B •
30 2236PE303AI • B •
35 2236PE353AI           • B •
Cylinder
not
included
25 4236PE253AI B •
30 4236PE303AI B •
35 4236PE353AI B •
3 locking points - reinforced hook
2230PE Series
Features:
» 3 locking points, two swinging bolts + reinforced